

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email [hampers@selfridges.co.uk](mailto:hampers@selfridges.co.uk) to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order.

### **Selfridges Selection** Picnic Hamper - 8 items included

Includes: Selfridges Selection Coteaux d'Aix en Provence rosé, Selfridges Selection Bubbling Malbec Sparkling Rose Wine, Torres black truffle crisps 125g, Selfridges Selection mature cheddar cheese straws 100g, Selfridges Selection rosemary and sea salt crackers 150g, Selfridges Selection Italian Nocellara Belice olives 510g, Selfridges Selection Apple, Pear & Plum Chutney 220g, Selfridges Selection Red Onion Chutney 210g

### **Selfridges Selection** Coteaux d'Aix en Provence rosé

Product of France

Region: Provence

ABV 14%

750ml

**Please note, this product contains sulphites**  
**You must be 18 or over to purchase this item**

### **Selfridges Selection** Bubbling Malbec Sparkling Rose Wine

Product of Argentina

Region: Gougenheim

ABV 12%

750ml

**Please note, this product contains sulphites**  
**You must be 18 or over to purchase this item**

**Torres** black truffle crisps 125g

### **Ingredients**

Potatoes, sunflower oil, salt, dehydrated black summer truffle (0,09%) T.aestivum Vitt. and truffle flavouring (0,07%)

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

### **Product Claims**

Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarians

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarians

Vegans

Vegetarians

### **Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 125 g

Energy - kJ 2440 per 100g / 3050 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 588 per 100g / 735 Per Portion

Fat (g) 44 per 100g / 55 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 5.40 per 100g / 6.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 41 per 100g / 51.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .50 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.80 per 100g / 4.80 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5 per 100g / 6.30 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.50 per 100g / 1.875 Per Portion

### **Storage Information**

Store in a cool, dry place

### **Country of Origin**

Spain

**Selfridges Selection** mature cheddar cheese straws 100g

### **Ingredients**

wheat flour ( **wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)( **cereals containing gluten** ),  
butter ( **milk** ), water, cheese( **milk** ), salt, mustard ( **mustard** )

### **Allergen Information - Contains**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

**Cereals containing Gluten**

**Mustard**

**Milk**

### **May contain Allergens**

Nuts

Sesame

### **Product Claims - Suitable For**

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

### **Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 10 g

Energy - kJ 2282.00 per 100g / 228.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 548.00 per 100g / 55.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 35.00 per 100g / 3.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 23.40 per 100g / 2.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 43.00 per 100g / 4.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 1.00 per 100g / .10 Per Portion  
Fibre (g) 1.80 per 100g / .20 Per Portion  
Protein (g) 14.20 per 100g / 1.40 Per Portion  
Salt (g) .80 per 100g / .08 Per Portion

### **Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place

### **Preparation Instructions**

Ready to eat

### **Country of Origin**

United Kingdom

**Selfridges Selection** rosemary and sea salt crackers 150g

### **Ingredients**

wheat flour ( **wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)( **cereals containing gluten** ),  
water, rapeseed oil, skimmed milk powder( **milk** ), granulated sugar, salt, wheat starch( **wheat** ),  
rosemary

### **Allergen Information - Contains**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

#### **Cereals containing Gluten**

#### **Milk**

### **May contain Allergens**

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Soya

### **Product Claims - Suitable For**

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

### **Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 9 g

Energy - kJ 2014.00 per 100g / 181.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 480.00 per 100g / 43.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 18.30 per 100g / 1.60 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 1.40 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 69.30 per 100g / 6.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 7.40 per 100g / .70 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.20 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Protein (g) 8.80 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.10 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

**Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place

**Preparation Instructions**

Ready to eat

**Country of Origin**

United Kingdom

**Selfridges Selection** Italian Nocellara Belice olives 510g

**Ingredients**

Nocellara Olives, Brine (Water, Salt)

**Allergen Information - Contains**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

**May contain Allergens**

Peanuts

Nuts

Sesame

**Product Claims - Suitable For**

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

**Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 684.0000 per 100g

Energy - kcal 164.0000 per 100g

Fat (g) 15.0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 7.0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) 3.0000 per 100g

Protein (g) 1.0000 per 100g

Salt (g) 3.0000 per 100g

**Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place

**Preparation Instructions**

Ready to eat

**Country of Origin**

United Kingdom

**Selfridges Selection** Apple, Pear & Plum Chutney 220g**Ingredients**

Apples, Brown Sugar, Pears, Red Onions, White Wine Vinegar, Plums, Sultanas, Sea Salt, Mixed Spice, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Cinnamon, Ground Cloves, Ground Ginger

**Allergen Information - Contains**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

**Product Claims - Suitable For**

Free from alcohol

Vegans

Vegetarian

**Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 11 g

Energy - kJ 723.00 per 100g / 80.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 170.00 per 100g / 19.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) .00 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 40.00 per 100g / 4.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 39.00 per 100g / 4.30 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.40 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Protein (g) .80 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .56 per 100g / .06 Per Portion

**Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place

**Preparation Instructions**

Ready to eat

**Country of Origin**

United Kingdom

**Selfridges Selection** Red Onion Chutney 210g**Ingredients**

Red Onions, Sugar, Brown Sugar, White Wine Vinegar, Balsamic Vinegar, Rapeseed Oil, Onion Powder, Garlic Puree, Lemon Juice from Concentrate, Maldon Sea Salt Flakes, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Chilli Powder

**Allergen Information - Contains**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

**Product Claims - Suitable For**

Free from alcohol

Vegans

Vegetarian

**Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 1215.00 per 100g / 243.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 287.00 per 100g / 57.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 1.20 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 65.00 per 100g / 13.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 62.00 per 100g / 12.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.10 per 100g / .40 Per Portion

Protein (g) 1.10 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Salt (g) .84 per 100g / .17 Per Portion

**Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place

**Preparation Instructions**

Ready to eat

**Country of Origin**

United Kingdom

**Online Food Disclaimer**

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

**To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.**